Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2717
27.23
27.26
27.42
27.46
27.54
27.84
27.84
27.97
28.04
28.13
28.13
28.16
28.19
28.28
28.78
28.85
28.97
29.31
29.75
31.27
33.12
35.18
36.74
37.08
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Date

15/10/22
04/12/21
04/11/18
05/11/22
20/10/18
17/10/21
17/11/18
02/02/19
15/11/19
29/10/117
18/11/17
07/07/18
15/06/21
20/10/19
02/02/19
10/12/16
01/10/16
08/07/17
06/11/16
24/09/16
13/12/15
18/07/15
26/10/14
11/10/14
26/04/14
28/06/14

Meet

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
SWR Short Course Winter

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Mount Kelly

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Stockport
Macclesfield
Grand Central Pools
Sunderland
Stockport
Shipley Pool
Mount Kelly
Harvey Hadden
Macclesfield
Bradford
Leeds
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley
Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate

Skipton
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Mt Kelly 2
Co Bradford 2

2
Co Bradford 2

2
Co Bradford 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3

0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 3
Skipton 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Skipton 3

3

3

2

2
Skipton 3
Skipton 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.42
27.17
27.23
27.54
28.16
27.97
28.19
27.84
28.28
27.84
27.26
27.46
28.13
28.13
28.04
28.97
28.78
29.31
28.85
29.75
31.27
33.12
35.18
36.74
39.20
37.08
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Date

05/11/22
15/10/22
04/12/21
17/10/21
15/06/21
15/11/19
20/10/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
17/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
07/07/18
18/11/17
29/10/117
08/07/17
10/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
13/12/15
18/07/15
26/10/14
11/10/14
28/06/14
26/04/14

Meet

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Grand Central Pools
Harvey Hadden
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Stockport
Sunderland
Bradford
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley
Leeds
Sheffield
Skipton

Harrogate
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